Buyer Info Packet

175 Highway A1A, Apt 209

SPD Waiver 2	2
Flood Disclosure	3
Condo Rider	4
PPI	9
FAQ	10
Floor Plan	12



Seller's Property Disclosure Waiver

for Exclusive Right of Sale Listing Agreements

Property Address:	175 Highway A1A, Apt 209, Satellite Beach, FL 32937				
Listing Date:	July 25, 2025				
Seller Name(s):	Asif Anwar	Khalio	da Anwar		
Compass Agent Name:	e: Jeremy Stewart				
☐ Option 1:					
The Seller(s) above Property Disclosure for the to the acceptance of an ex	above-referenced Pro				
Option 2:					
The Seller(s) above above-referenced property Florida, LLC from any and their election not to execute	and thereby understa all disputes, claims or	•	ease Compass		
Seller Signature		<u>eremy</u> <u>Stewa</u> Listing Agent Signat	July 28, 2025 ure Date		
	July 25, 2025				
Seller Signature	Date				

Flood Disclosure

, provides Buyer the following
, provides Buyer the following
n, FL 32937
·
ge resulting from floods. Buyer is Buyer's insurance agent.
lood damage on the property, am. Property, including, but not limited emporary condition of partial or any established water source, such
te: July 28, 2025
te: July 28, 2025
nail personal delivery.
n flee

Comprehensive Rider to the

Residential Contract For Sale And Purchase THIS FORM HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE FLORIDA REALTORS AND THE FLORIDA BAR

	Asif Anwar		•
and			(BUYER)
concerning the Property described as _	175 Highway A1A, Apt 209,	Satellite Beach, F	L 32937
Buyer's Initials	Seller's Initials	4	W.
Buyer 3 initials			
	A. CONDOMINIUM RIDER		
ASSOCIATION / COMMUNITY DISCLOS	nomeowners' association, Seller shall co SURE for further information including dominium association, Seller shall also dominium association.	additional asses	sments and fees. If
	nium Association") to which this Condomir essments, special assessments, and/or re		
association	Management Com	npany	
		roperty Managem	ent of Brevard
Contact Person	Contact Person _	Gary	Hall
Phone Email	Phone	321.733.338	32
	nd on the Association's website, which is:		
www.towersmgmt.com			
Contract is contingent upon Buyer b prior to Closing. Within process with the Condominium Asso Buyer shall promptly apply for such Condominium Association in order t such approval, including making personal prior to the contract of	PPROVAL: proval of Buyer (CHECK ONE): ☐ is ☑ is peing approved by the Association no later (if left blank, then 5) days after Effect ociation and provide Buyer with a copy of approval. Buyer and Seller shall sign and to complete the transfer of the Property are sonal appearances if required. If Buyer is near shall be refunded the Deposit, thereby refer shall be refunded the Deposit, thereby refer shall be refunded the Deposit.	than (if tive Date Seller sh the current applic d deliver any docu nd each shall use ot approved withir	left blank, then 5) days hall initiate the approval cation for approval, and uments required by the diligent effort to obtain the stated time period
to the terms of the Declaration (b) The members of the Condomini (c) If either the Condominium Associated blank, then 5) days after Eff exercise of the Right, and shall	CHECK ONE): has does not have of Condominium ("Declaration", which refeum Association (CHECK ONE): have ciation or the members have a Right, then fective Date, sign and deliver any documer use diligent effort to submit and promptly iding personal appearances, if required	erence includes alle	I amendments thereto) a Right. r shall, within condition precedent to

- (d) If the Condominium Association or a member timely exercises a Right, this Contract is terminated and the Deposit shall be refunded to Buyer (unless this Contract provides otherwise), thereby releasing Buyer and Seller from all further obligations under this Contract.
- (e) If, within the time permitted for exercise of the Right, the Condominium Association, the members of the Condominium Association, or both, either (i) provide written confirmation to Buyer that the Right will not be exercised, or (ii) fail to timely exercise the Right, then this Contract shall proceed to Closing as otherwise provided herein.

3.		; ASSESSMENTS; PRORATIONS ondominium Association assessmegular periodic assessment(s) insta	ent(s) and rents: Seller r	epresents that the	current Condominium	Association
		568.00 payable (CHI		□ quarterly	□ semi-annually	□ annually
		nd the current rent on recreation al payable (CHI		□ quarterly	□ semi-annually	□ annually
		periodic assessments levied by the Seller at Closing. Association ass				
	(b)	ines: Seller shall, at Closing, pay a losing Date and remedy all open v ssociation official records.				
	(c)	pecial Assessments:) If the Condominium Association (CHECK ONE): □ Buyer □ Se to or at Closing.				
		 i) If the Condominium Association to the Closing Date, then (CH 	ECK ONE): Buyer			
		assessment(s) in full prior to or in Notwithstanding the provisions installments, and the Condomir after Closing, then Seller shall, pate, and (CHECK ONE): □ B Closing Date. If Seller is check installments scheduled to be in full prior to or at the time o	of (i) or (ii) above, if an inium Association will allow orior to or at Closing, pay buyer □ Seller (if left buyer the Condoming paid after Closing, Se	w Buyer to assum all installments wh lank, then Buyer) ium Association	ne installments sched nich are payable on or shall pay installment does not allow a Bu	uled to be paid before Closing s payable after yer to assume
		v) A special or additional assessment has been app documents listed in Paragraph been levied by the Condominiu Effective Date, (include purpose	ent shall be deemed levi proved as required for enf 5. Seller is aware of the Im Association, or discus	orcement pursuan following special ssed at a Board m	t to Florida law and th or additional assessr neeting in the 12 mor	e condominium nents that have oths prior to the
	(d)	itigation: Seller represents that Sel ommon elements, if any, except as				
4.	If, p	NKLER SYSTEM RETROFIT: suant to Sections 718.112(2)(n), F m or handrails and guardrails for n notice of Condominium Associat	the condominium units,	then prior to Clos		
5.		DEVELOPER DISCLOSURE: CK ONE):				
) THE BUYER HEREBY ACKNOW	WLEDGES THAT BUYE	R HAS BEEN PRO	VIDED A CURRENT	COPY OF THE
Page	e 2 c	5 A. CONDOMINIUM RIDER			(SEE CO	NTINUATION)

Page 2 of 5 A. CONDOMINIUM RIDER CR-7 Rev. 06/2025 © 2025 Florida Realtors® and The Florida Bar. All rights reserved.

DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM, ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF THE ASSOCIATION, BYLAWS AND RULES OF THE ASSOCIATION, A COPY OF THE MOST RECENT ANNUAL FINANCIAL STATEMENT AND ANNUAL BUDGET AND FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS DOCUMENT MORE THAN 7 DAYS, EXCLUDING SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS, AND LEGAL HOLIDAYS, BEFORE EXECUTION OF THIS CONTRACT.

[(b) THIS AGREEMENT IS VOIDABLE BY BUYER BY DELIVERING WRITTEN NOTICE OF THE BUYER'S INTENTION TO CANCEL WITHIN 7 DAYS, EXCLUDING SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS, AND LEGAL HOLIDAYS, AFTER THE DATE OF EXECUTION OF THIS AGREEMENT BY THE BUYER AND RECEIPT BY BUYER OF A CURRENT COPY OF THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM, ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION, BYLAWS AND RULES OF THE ASSOCIATION, A COPY OF THE MOST RECENT ANNUAL FINANCIAL STATEMENT AND ANNUAL BUDGET, AND FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS DOCUMENT IF SO REQUESTED IN WRITING. ANY PURPORTED WAIVER OF THESE VOIDABILITY RIGHTS SHALL BE OF NO EFFECT. BUYER MAY EXTEND THE TIME FOR CLOSING FOR A PERIOD OF NOT MORE THAN 7 DAYS, EXCLUDING SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS, AND LEGAL HOLIDAYS, AFTER THE BUYER RECEIVES THE DECLARATION, ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION, BYLAWS AND RULES OF THE ASSOCIATION, AND A COPY OF THE MOST RECENT YEAR-END FINANCIAL STATEMENT AND ANNUAL BUDGET, AND FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS DOCUMENT IF REQUESTED IN WRITING. BUYER'S RIGHT TO VOID THIS AGREEMENT SHALL TERMINATE AT CLOSING.

6. BUYER'S REQUEST FOR DOCUMENTS:

- (a) Seller shall, at Seller's expense, provide Buyer with current copies of the condominium documents specified in Paragraph 5, above, as well as the governance form described in Section 718.503(2)(b), F.S. If this Contract does not close, Buyer shall immediately return the documents to Seller or reimburse Seller for the cost of the documents, if any.
- (b) Seller shall, at Seller's expense, provide Buyer with a current copy of the following (CHECK ALL REQUESTED BY BUYER):

Minutes of Condominium Association Board meetings for the 12 months preceding the Effective Date
Agendas for all Condominium Association Board meetings for the 12 months preceding the Effective Date
Minutes of Condominium Association member meetings for the 12 months preceding the Effective Date
Agendas for all Condominium Association member meetings for the 12 months preceding the Effective Date
Insurance Declaration Pages for general liability, hazard/windstorm, and any required or existing flood policies
held by the Condominium Association
If Paragraph 9(a)(iii), 9(b)(iii), or 9(c)(iii) is checked and the referenced document is actually received by the
Seller prior to Closing, then such document (i.e. the inspector-prepared summary of a milestone inspection
report, a turnover report, or a structural integrity reserve study report)

THIS AGREEMENT MAY BE TERMINATED BY BUYER BY DELIVERING WRITTEN NOTICE OF THE BUYER'S INTENTION TO CANCEL WITHIN 7 DAYS, EXCLUDING SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS, AND LEGAL HOLIDAYS, AFTER THE DATE BUYER RECEIVES ALL OF THE DOCUMENTS REQUESTED IN THIS SUBPARAGRAPH 6(b). BUYER'S RIGHT TO TERMINATE THIS AGREEMENT UNDER THIS SUBPARAGRAPH 6(b) SHALL TERMINATE AT CLOSING.

7. COMMON ELEMENTS; PARKING:

The Property includes the unit being purchased and an undivided interest in the common elements and appurtenant limited common elements of the condominium, as specified in the Declaration. Seller's right and interest in or to the use of the following parking space(s), garage, and other areas are included in the sale of the Property and shall be assigned to Buyer at Closing, subject to the Declaration:

Parking Space(s) # ___ 0 __ Garage # ___ 0 __ Other: ____ Open Parking

8. INSPECTIONS AND REPAIRS:

The rights and obligations arising under Paragraphs 11 and 12 of this Contract to maintain, repair, replace or treat are limited to Seller's individual condominium unit and unless Seller is otherwise responsible do not extend to common elements, limited common elements, or any other part of the condominium property

Page 3 of 5 A. CONDOMINIUM RIDER

- 9. MILESTONE INSPECTION REPORT; STRUCTURAL INTEGRITY RESERVE STUDY; TURNOVER INSPECTION REPORTS:
 - (a) MILESTONE INSPECTION: The Association (check only one option):
 - ★ (i) is required to and has completed a milestone inspection report as described in Section 553.899, F.S. (SEE PARAGRAPH 9(d) BELOW FOR VOIDABILITY RIGHTS); or
 - \square (ii) IS NOT REQUIRED TO HAVE COMPLETED A MILESTONE INSPECTION REPORT AS DESCRIBED IN SECTION 553.899, F.S.; or
 - ☐ (iii) IS REQUIRED TO HAVE COMPLETED A MILESTONE INSPECTION REPORT AS DESCRIBED IN SECTION 553.899, F.S. BUT HAS NOT COMPLETED SUCH INSPECTION.
 - (b) TURNOVER INSPECTION REPORT: The Association (check only one option):
 - □ (i) is required to and has completed a turnover inspection report for a turnover inspection performed on or after July 1, 2023, as described in Section 718.301(4)(p) and (q), F.S. (SEE PARAGRAPH 9(d) BELOW FOR VOIDABILITY RIGHTS); or
 - (ii) IS NOT REQUIRED TO HAVE COMPLETED A TURNOVER INSPECTION REPORT FOR A TURNOVER INSPECTION PERFORMED ON OR AFTER JULY 1, 2023, AS DESCRIBED IN SECTION 718.301(4)(p) AND (q), F.S. (this option should be selected if the Association was turned over prior to July 1, 2023); or
 - ☐ (iii) IS REQUIRED TO HAVE COMPLETED A TURNOVER INSPECTION REPORT FOR A TURNOVER INSPECTION PERFORMED ON OR AFTER JULY 1, 2023, AS DESCRIBED IN SECTION 718.301(4)(p) AND (q), F.S. BUT HAS NOT COMPLETED SUCH REPORT.
 - (c) <u>STRUCTURAL INTEGRITY RESERVE STUDY</u>: The Association (check only one option): **★** (i) is required to and has completed a structural integrity reserve study as described in Sections 718.103(26) and 718.112(2)(g), F.S. (SEE PARAGRAPH 9(d) BELOW FOR VOIDABILITY RIGHTS); or
 - ☐ (ii) IS NOT REQUIRED TO HAVE COMPLETED A STRUCTURAL INTEGRITY RESERVE STUDY AS DESCRIBED IN SECTIONS 718.103(26) AND 718.112(2)(g), F.S.; or
 - ☐ (iii) IS REQUIRED TO HAVE COMPLETED A STRUCTURAL INTEGRITY RESERVE STUDY AS DESCRIBED IN SECTIONS 718.103(26) AND 718.112(2)(g), F.S. BUT HAS NOT COMPLETED SUCH STUDY.
 - (NOTE: The definition of "structural integrity reserve study" is found in Section 718.103(28), F.S.)
 - (d) **CHECK ONLY ONE BOX BELOW IF** the Association has completed a milestone inspection (Paragraph 9(a)(i), above, is checked), or a turnover inspection report (Paragraph 9(b)(i), above, is checked), or a structural integrity reserve study (Paragraph 9(c)(i), above, is checked):
 - □ (i) THE BUYER HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGES THAT BUYER HAS BEEN PROVIDED A CURRENT COPY OF THE INSPECTOR-PREPARED SUMMARY OF THE MILESTONE INSPECTION REPORT AS DESCRIBED IN SECTION 553.899, FLORIDA STATUTES, IF APPLICABLE; A COPY OF THE TURNOVER INSPECTION REPORT DESCRIBED IN SECTION 718.301(4)(p) AND (q), FLORIDA STATUTES, IF APPLICABLE; AND A COPY OF THE ASSOCIATION'S MOST RECENT STRUCTURAL INTEGRITY RESERVE STUDY DESCRIBED IN SECTIONS 718.103(26) AND 718.112(2)(g), FLORIDA STATUTES, IF APPLICABLE, MORE THAN 7 DAYS, EXCLUDING SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS, AND LEGAL HOLIDAYS, BEFORE EXECUTION OF THIS CONTRACT.
 - □ (ii) THIS AGREEMENT IS VOIDABLE BY BUYER BY DELIVERING WRITTEN NOTICE OF THE BUYER'S INTENTION TO CANCEL WITHIN 7 DAYS, EXCLUDING SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS, AND LEGAL HOLIDAYS, AFTER THE DATE OF EXECUTION OF THIS AGREEMENT BY THE BUYER AND RECEIPT BY BUYER OF A CURRENT COPY OF THE INSPECTOR-PREPARED SUMMARY OF THE MILESTONE INSPECTION REPORT AS DESCRIBED IN SECTION 553.899, FLORIDA STATUTES, IF APPLICABLE; A COPY OF THE TURNOVER INSPECTION REPORT DESCRIBED IN SECTION 718.301(4)(p) AND (q), FLORIDA STATUTES, IF APPLICABLE; AND A COPY OF THE ASSOCIATION'S MOST RECENT STRUCTURAL INTEGRITY RESERVE STUDY DESCRIBED IN SECTIONS 718.103(26) AND 718.112(2)(g), FLORIDA STATUTES, IF APPLICABLE. ANY PURPORTED WAIVER OF THESE VOIDABILITY RIGHTS SHALL BE OF NO EFFECT. BUYER MAY EXTEND THE TIME FOR CLOSING FOR A PERIOD OF NOT MORE THAN 7 DAYS, EXCLUDING SATURDAYS,

SUNDAYS, AND LEGAL HOLIDAYS, AFTER THE BUYER RECEIVES A CURRENT COPY OF THE INSPECTOR-PREPARED SUMMARY OF THE MILESTONE INSPECTION REPORT AS DESCRIBED IN SECTION 553.899, FLORIDA STATUTES; A COPY OF THE TURNOVER INSPECTION REPORT DESCRIBED IN SECTION 718.301(4)(p) AND (q), FLORIDA STATUTES; OR A COPY OF THE ASSOCIATION'S MOST RECENT STRUCTURAL INTEGRITY RESERVE STUDY DESCRIBED IN SECTIONS 718.103(26) AND 718.112(2)(g), FLORIDA STATUTES, IF REQUESTED IN WRITING. BUYER'S RIGHT TO VOID THIS AGREEMENT SHALL TERMINATE AT CLOSING.

10. CONDOMINIUMS CREATED WITHIN A PORTION OF A BUILDING OR WITHIN A MULTIPLE PARCEL BUILDING. If applicable, pursuant to Section 718.407, F.S.:

DISCLOSURE SUMMARY

THE CONDOMINIUM IN WHICH YOUR UNIT IS LOCATED IS CREATED WITHIN A PORTION OF A BUILDING OR WITHIN A MULTIPLE PARCEL BUILDING. THE COMMON ELEMENTS OF THE CONDOMINIUM CONSIST ONLY OF THE PORTIONS OF THE BUIDLING SUBMITTED TO THE CONDOMINIUM FORM OF OWNERSHIP.

BUYER ACKNOWLEDGES ALL OF THE FOLLOWING:

- (1) THE CONDOMINIUM MAY HAVE MINIMAL COMMON ELEMENTS.
- (2) PORTIONS OF THE BUILDING WHICH ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE CONDOMINIUM ARE OR WILL BE GOVERNED BY A SEPARATE RECORDED INSTRUMENT. SUCH INSTRUMENT CONTAINS IMPORTANT PROVISIONS AND RIGHTS AND IS OR WILL BE AVAILABLE IN PUBLIC RECORDS.
- (3) THE PARTY THAT CONTROLS THE MAINTENANCE AND OPERATION OF THE PORTIONS OF THE BUILDING WHICH ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE CONDOMINIUM DETERMINES THE BUDGET FOR THE OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE OF SUCH PORTIONS. HOWEVER, THE ASSOCIATION AND UNIT OWNERS ARE STILL RESPONSIBLE FOR THEIR SHARE OF SUCH EXPENSES.
- (4) THE ALLOCATION BETWEEN THE UNIT OWNERS AND THE OWNERS OF THE PORTIONS OF THE BUILDING WHICH ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE CONDOMINIUM OF THE COSTS TO MAINTAIN AND OPERATE THE BUILDING CAN BE FOUND IN THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM OR OTHER RECORDED INSTRUMENT.



PERSONAL PROPERTY INVENTORY

Seller 1:	Seller 2:
Asif Anwar	Khalida Anwar
Property Address:	
175 Highway A1A, Apt 20	09, Satellite Beach, FL 32937

This addendum is referenced in the Contract for Purchase and Sale between parties that have signed below and is incorporated therein by reference. The personal property included in the purchase price and listed below shall be the same property existing on the property as of the date of initial offer, with no substitutions unless agreed upon by the parties in writing. Be as specific as possible. Make an entry for EACH item.

YES = It's on the property and WILL CONVEY | NO = It's on the property and WILL NOT convey | N/A = It's NOT ON THE PROPERTY and doesn't apply

Item	Yes	No	N/A	Item	Yes	No	N/A
Range (Oven & Cooktop):	×			Water Heater(s): Qty_1GasElectric	×		
Wall Oven(s):GasAND	X			Generator:ElectricPropaneNatural Gas			×
Cooktop: Kelectric Gas	×			Storm Shutters Panels:Electric XManualBoth	×		
Refrigerator with Freezer	X			Awnings:ElectricManual			×
Microwave Oven	×			Propane Tank:OwnedLeased			×
Dishwasher	×			Central Vac System Equip + Accessories			×
Disposal	X			Security Gate Remotes(s): Qty			×
Water Softener PurifierOwnedLeased			×	Garage Door Opener(s): Qty			×
Bar Refrigerator			×	Garage Door Remote(s): Qty			×
Separate Refrigerator Freezer Stand Alone Ice Maker			X	Smart Doorbell			×
Wine Cooler			×	Smart Thermostat(s) Qty			×
Compactor			×	Summer Kitchen Grill			X
Washer	×			Pool:SaltChlorine			×
Dryer: X Electric Gas	X			Pool Heater:Gas ElecSolar			×
Chandelier/Hanging Lamp Qty			×	Hot Tub Spa: Heated: Yes No			×
Ceiling Paddle Fan Qty			X	Pool Cleaning Equipment			X
Sconce(s): Qty_4_	×			Pool – Child Fence Barrier			X
Draperies: Qty Rods: Qty			×	Storage Shed			X
Plantation Shutters: Qty 4	×			Potted Plants Lawn Ornaments Fountains			X
Shades Blinds: Qty_5_	X			Intercom			×
Mirrors Location: 2- bathroom-1- master dressing	X			TV's: Qty TV Mounts: Qty		×	
Fireplace(s) Qty Wood BurningGasBoth			×	Security System:OwnedLeased Cameras:YesNo			×
Boat Lift: Weight Davits:ElectricManual			×	Surround Sound (With Components) Speakers:No		×	
Appliances Leased Describe:			×	Satellite Dish TV AntennaLeasedOwned		×	
Pool Table Game Table			×	Other Notes: Safe			
Seller 1:	Da	te: _J	lul 25, 2025	Buyer 1:	Dat	te:	
Seller 2:	Dat	e:J	ul 25, 2025	Buyer 2:	Date	e:	
'Y							V4/20



FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS

Important Information for Prospective Buyers

Property Information								
Address:								
	175 Highway A	.1A, Apt 209, Sa	ellite Bead	ch El 32937	7			
Home Warranty: Yes No If yes, Compar		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	iomito Boat	on, 1 2 02001				
×								
Lawn Service Number:		Pool Company Nun	ber:					
'		. ,,						
Pest Company Number:	Termite	Company Number:				Transferable Bond:	Yes	No
1 sat company (number	Tomico	Company Nameon				Translation Bona.	100	110
Utility Information	Descri							
Trash Pick-Up Days Trash: Yard:	Recycl	e:						
Annuavimente Hállitu Cont Dou Month	twie. Con.	Matan		Haat Causas	Flactuic	Coo		
Approximate Utility Cost Per Month Elec	tric: Gas:	Water:		Heat Source:	Electric	Gas		
Water Source: City Water Well	Coriole	der System Runs On:	Well (City Reclaim	ad			
water source. City water well	Эргик	der System Runs On.	weii C	City Reclaim	eu			
Plumbing Source: Sewer Septic	Septic Location:							
Trumbing dource. Gewen Geptic	oepiic Location.							
Property Specifics Roof Age:	Heating & A/C S	System Age:		Water He	ator Ago:			
Nooi Age.	Heating & A/O	Jystem Age.		Water rie	ater Age.			
Water Depth at Dock:	Waterfront Foot	tane:		Type of F	encina.			
Water Book.	Watermont 1 ook	ugo.		Type of t	chonig.			
Type of Flooring:		Type o	Countertops:					
Wood		1,7,64			O == =: t =	_		
Property Features Updates Year:					Granite)		
Bathrooms gutted and replaced with new commodes/electric heated bidet								
New closets in the entire house	,							
New electric fixtures								
New washer								
Electric blinds on all windows- 3 day bli	ind with smart cor	ntrols						
Kitchen remodel with removal of walls			talled					
New storm door entryway	and dabinot paint	ing naraware inc	tanoa					
Entire house is painted								
Electric outlets redone								
Flooring refinished								
Thorning reministred								
Are You Providing a Copy of:								
Wind Mitigation: Yes No	Four-Point Inspection:			Survey:		No		
×		×			X			
Insurance Declaration Page: Yes No	Approximate Insurance	e Cost Per Year:						
Sallar 4 Signatura	\mathcal{A}_{\perp}		Data:	July 25, 202	5			
Seller 1 Signature:								
Seller 2 Signature:			Date:	July 25, 202	25			



Property Defects

Seller 2 Signature: _

Important Information for Prospective Buyers

Please list any items on the property that are not working an	nd/or are defective (e.g. pool light does not turn on, ice maker does not work, etc.)
Furniture, TV, surround system and kitchen utensils and non-attach	hed appliances not included and can be separately negotiated.
, ,	
Seller 1 Signature:	Date:July 25, 2025
Saller 2 Signature:	Data: July 25, 2025

Date: __July 25, 2025

